BY-WV-AC
WAVE
(acoustic panel)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

1
2
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-WV-AC-AC-0031200
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-WV-AC
BY-OVL-AC-
AC-0031200
-SS
L:      47.2" (120 cm)
H:     6.4" (16.2 сm)
W:    47.2" (120 cm)
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
A)	Lenght -
B)	Height -
C) Width -
D) Canopy -
DIMENSIONS:
-SM
-PN
-SM
L:      118.1" (300 cm)
H:     11.8" (30 сm)
W:    70.80" (180 cm)
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
A)	Lenght -
B)	Height -
C) Width -
D) Canopy -
DIMENSIONS:
Pendant
Surface-Mounted
- available for the pendant version
pendant
surface-mounted
- available for the pendant version
ACOUSTIC FINISH OPTIONS:3
-AC-001141
-AC-002122